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COUNTRY-SIZE LOT. New listing, 4
bedroom backsplit on oversized lot on
quiet crescent. Close to schools. Newly
decorated $91,900. Sandi Kinsale, 878
0392

MATURE MILTON ON 13%° LOT
$76,900. Assume this 11% mtge. till Ju
ly 86 and you can move right into this 3
| bdm. plus den plus famly m. just
minutes to downtown and on town bus
route. Sparkiing hardwood floors set off

LOOK AT THE VALUE HERE. 4 bdrms.,
eat-n kitchen, finished famiy, 2 baths,
upgraded broadioom, carport, phus
garage, poolsized lot, fenced. This
home is a pleaswre to show. Asking on
ly $76,900. Denzi Lawrence, 878-8101.
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WOODWORKIN( W & LOVELY
HOME featwres M-1 zoning, hwy. fron-
tage. 40" x 80" heated bidg., phus super
2pus bdrm. home, buitins, 3 fiwe
places, main fir. family rm., rec. m.
Temific opportumity to start yow own
bus. Cal Carole StonhillJoan McCoy
§78-8101.

BEAT THE HEAT! Relax in ai-
conditioned comfort in this 3 bedroom
2-bath townhouse with walk-out to
deck and rec. room in basement. For
878-0392.

mhpi;wull‘qm.fdl
pc. ensuite. For kst of expensive extras
call Stella Hall 878-8101.

NEW OAK KITCHEN adjoins fam. rm.,
central ar cooled, large lot has cedar
hedge, spruce, white bich and
powered workshop. Close to many
schools. Excellent buy in the $80’s. Call
Doug Butson.
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BREATHTAKING VIEW of the country-
side offers this fine home at Derry Rd.
and Guelph Line. 2 ac. of superb land
scaping, 3 bdrms., familly rm., finished
rec. rm., 2 wio, and a 16 x 32 inground
pool, change room, electric heating. Call
me to show you this elegant property.
Rudy Arbeiter 8§78-8101.
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BACKING ONTO QUIET
PARKLAND-$135.000. Beautifl 2
storey, set on landscaped fenced lot
with irg. inground swimming pool and
featring formal lving room, separate
dining room, family room with F.P., rec.
room with F.P. and games m. inge

GARDENERS DELIGHT “Dorset Park”
This lovely 4 bdrm. home in excellent
condition throughout features big eat-in
kitchen, panelled famiy rm., upgraded
brdim. and quality cushion firs. Must be
seen to appreciate. Asking $114,900.
Cal Stella Hall 878-8101.

HOME ZONED FOR LIGHT INDUSTRY
Warehouse, packaging plant, business
office, all perfect for this location.
Bungalow has 3 bedrooms, fin. bsmt.,
fireplace, built-in stove and oven on one
acre. Asking $109,000. Call Doug But-

newly renovated kit., new pictwe win-
dow, finished rec. with F.P. and many
other featwres. This property is located
on a irg. wel-landscaped lot. Reduced
to $89,900. Call Clayton Hackenbrook.

spotiess exec. home boasts 4 bdrms., 3
baths, main floor family rm. with F.P.,
big kit. with walkout to fully fenced
yard. ks location on a quiet cres. amid
other irg. homes makes it a sound in-
vestment. Call Sanday Del Papa 878

8101.

LARGE ASSUMABLE MORTGAGE
12%% 3 YRS. Vacation at home in a
fenced inground pool plus a large area
fenced separate for play area, 3 bdrm.
1% baths, eat-in kitchen, patio doors to
deck, family rm. with F.P. Price reduc-
ed $92,900. Denzl Lawrence 878-8101.

12%% TILL ‘86 with
Splendid 4 bdm., 3 bath, main floor
fam. m. w F.P., greenhouse kitchen
case, plush broadicom. Closing flexible.
Must be seen to be appreciated. To in-
spect call Brian Haywood 878-8101.

OPEN HOUSE

| OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 14 P.M., 50
Laurier Avenue, 3 bdrm., 2 bath, dble. |
garage, lot 120" deep, neutral tones, im-
maculate. Brian Haywood in atten
dance. Don’t miss it!
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The name friends recommend

BEAUTIFUL COUNTRY HOME-
$209,000. 17 acres of complete privacy,
features huge sunroom, marble floors,
fam. room, 2 F.P.'s, huge master bdrm.
complete summer kit. and numerous
high quality extras. Bette Brittain.
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DOWN BY THE POND. Relax on the
large deck and go fishing Home busit
1908, has new kitchen, famiy rm. with
patio doors, new roofing in 83, this

Lawvrence 878-8101.

& PLEX—-COUNTRY income property! 5
bungalow, 74 acres, $185,000. For
more information call Donna Syms. 878
8101.

25 ACRE BUILDLING LOT. Close to
Guelph Line, beautiful country lot, many
matwe trees” open buiiding site,
situated close many custom built
homes. ldeal area for executive home.
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BEST BUY FOR GROWING FAMILY, 4
bdrms., or 3 plus den, 2 full baths, main
fL fam. rm. with fireplace and walkout.
Door to double garage, central vac
system plus assumable 1st mtge. of
$49,500. Approx. to Nov. 86 and much
more. Asking $89,900. Gad Pullen 878
0110.

LOVE A SPECTACULAR VIEW? Then
you will love this superb country ran
cher. Beautiful inside with 2 F.P., famiy

- e | and a separated garage for implements.
: — ' i This is a unique property with a trout
crescent close to schools features split-  $115,000 CHARMING Country Home.  VERY SCENIC ESCARPMENT ESTATE = OLDE ENGLISH TUDOR on treed acre. stocked pond and many other extras. A
level home, fenced and landscaped, Immaculate sidesplit set on scenic 18 $139,000. Set very private and secluded  $295,000. Nestied on prof. landscaped:2- | AURIER AVE. TOWNHOUSES-Nine good buy for a famiy who will ap
pool-sized lot, 4 bdrms., 3 baths, FR. acre and featwing krg. fving rm. with  on beautiful treed ac. This 1% storey ac. lot, this atmospheric 4400 sq. ft. 2 T 4. all have central air; five with F.P., preciate all that this escarpment proper
with F.P., rec. room, den, main floor picture window, sep. dining rm., large  featwres: fiving rm. with F.P., dining  storey festwes. FP's. in iving M.  tiyee are end units, ideal location, small 1y offers. Asking $269,000. Please cal
and much more. Call Muriel Dublen 878  onial kitchen. Small stable, etc. Inge  Lrg. wing with indoor swimming pool ngrm., bg. Bbrary and 5 kg bdrms., I 4oiads ask for Bill 0'Nedll 878-2679.
0067. Winther 878-8101. and sauna. Inge Winther 878-8101. ge Winther 878-8101. -
388 Main St. E., Milton Toronto Line 826-9218 Milton 878-8101
KM KSALE — MANAGER: LAMONT LEONE | PAT STEKETEE
CLAYTON HACKENBROOK 8780771 DENZIL LAWRENCE 8§78-1944 WAYNE WARNER 878-1084 SANDY DELPAPA  “ B78522% BRIAN HAYWOOD
+BiLL O'NELL | 878-2679 GAIL PULLEN 8780110 CAROLE STONHILL 8532718 JEAN CARRUTHERS 8764060 RUDY ARBEITER
INGE WINTHER 8531990 MURIEL DUBIEN 878-0067 LES BUNKER 519-856-4352 DONNA SYMS 8783112 BARBARA RUSSELL
JOAN McCOY DOUG BUTSON 878-2054 STELLA HALL 8784339 BETTE BRITTAIN 8782195 ELIZABETH NEWMAN

===




